CAIRO AMERICAN COLLEGE

KG Admissions - Parent Questionnaire

Child’s Name

Child’s Birthdate

What is your child’s first or dominant language?

At what age did your child begin to speak? years

At what age did your child begin to speak in sentences?

What language(s) does your child speak?

What other language(s) does your child hear?

At what age did your child begin to walk? years

Personal information:

Date
months
years months
months

1. Please indicate personal or family history (divorce, recent death in family, etc)

2. Was your child born prematurely? If so, please indicate what the original expected date of

delivery was

During the day, my child (check all that apply):

Half Day

Full Day

Attends preschool

Attends a day care

Is home with a parent

Attends kindergarten

Is home with a caregiver other than a parent
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Please answer the following questions to the best of your knowledge. Ifyou are unsure about any

questions, please leave it blank and we can discuss it at the parent interview.

Please check: Consistently Often Sometimes Never

Behavior: My child...

Consistently

Sometimes

Accepts limits without getting upset

Follows and complies with rules

Plays with toys without damaging them

Over-reacts or has temper tantrums

Has sufficient energy and stamina for sustained activities

Is fearful or worries a lot

Does what parents ask him/her to do

Keeps working at something until it is finished (persistent)

Uses words rather than physical actions to settle
arguments with other children

Is easily frustrated

Asks permission to use something that belongs to someone
else
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Describe the strategies that work for you at home when your child needs guidance about behavior or discipline.

Socialization: My child...

Consistently

Sometimes

Never

Likes being with other children rather than being alone

Separates from parents easily

Plays well with others (taking turns and sharing)

Is well liked by other children

Recognizes feelings in others
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What goals are you working toward with your child in terms of social development?

Attention: My child...

Consistently

Often

Sometimes

Never

Sticks to an activity for at least 15 minutes
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Stops an activity when parents say to do so
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Is easily distracted
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Please give examples of your child’s ability to attend to activities for extended periods of time.




Self-Help: My child....

Consistently
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Sometimes

Uses the toilet independently
(required for acceptance into KG at CAC)

Dresses himself or herself correctly and independently

Feeds himself or herself independently

Opens jars and tupperware containers independently

Puts his or her shoes on the right feet

Puts toys away when asked

Washes and dries hands independently

Brushes his or her teeth

Blows and wipes his or her nose without being asked

Follows routines without struggle
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Please share some examples of your child’s independence and self help skills at home.

Speech/ Language: My child:

Consistently

Sometimes

Has clear speech that can be easily understood by others
(not only by parents)

Clearly expresses wants and needs

Uses complete sentences

Needs instructions repeated often

Remembers simple information from day to day

Gives appropriate answers to questions
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Please share what activities you do with your child that supports their language development.

Developmental abilities: My child:

Consistently

Often

Sometimes

Never

Appears to be learning at an average rate for his or her
age

Has had delays in developmental milestones
(walking, talking)

Demonstrates age appropriate understanding and
thinking skills

Behaves and acts similarly to same age peers

Seeks same age friends
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Please describe your child’s behavior when he or she is learning something new.




Motor development: My child:

Consistently Often

Sometimes

Buttons and zips clothing without difficulty

Uses pencils and crayons without difficulty

Uses scissors without difficulty

Has good hand/eye coordination
(kicking or catching a ball)

Has good control of body movements
(skipping, hopping, etc)

Can be clumsy
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I certify that this information is correct to the best of my knowledge.

Parent Signature




	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Text13: 
	Text12: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text16: 
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box37: Off
	Check Box48: Off
	Check Box49: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box38: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box39: Off
	Check Box50: Off
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box40: Off
	Check Box51: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box41: Off
	Check Box52: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box42: Off
	Check Box53: Off
	Check Box32: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box43: Off
	Check Box54: Off
	Check Box33: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box44: Off
	Check Box55: Off
	Check Box34: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box45: Off
	Check Box56: Off
	Check Box35: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box46: Off
	Check Box57: Off
	Check Box36: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box47: Off
	Check Box58: Off
	Check Box59: Off
	Check Box64: Off
	Check Box69: Off
	Check Box74: Off
	Check Box75: Off
	Check Box60: Off
	Check Box65: Off
	Check Box70: Off
	Check Box71: Off
	Check Box61: Off
	Check Box66: Off
	Check Box76: Off
	Check Box72: Off
	Check Box62: Off
	Check Box67: Off
	Check Box77: Off
	Check Box73: Off
	Check Box63: Off
	Check Box68: Off
	Check Box78: Off
	Check Box79: Off
	Check Box82: Off
	Check Box86: Off
	Check Box80: Off
	Check Box83: Off
	Check Box85: Off
	Check Box87: Off
	Check Box81: Off
	Check Box84: Off
	Check Box90: Off
	Check Box88: Off
	Check Box89: Off
	Check Box 100: Off
	131: Off
	Check Box101: Off
	111: Off
	110: Off
	121: Off
	120: Off
	130: Off
	134: Off
	Check Box102: Off
	Check Box103: Off
	112: Off
	113: Off
	122: Off
	123: Off
	133: Off
	136: Off
	Check Box104: Off
	Check Box105: Off
	114: Off
	115: Off
	124: Off
	125: Off
	135: Off
	137: Off
	Check Box106: Off
	116: Off
	126: Off
	138: Off
	Check Box107: Off
	117: Off
	127: Off
	139: Off
	Check Box108: Off
	118: Off
	128: Off
	140: Off
	Check Box109: Off
	119: Off
	129: Off
	141: Off
	164: Off
	142: Off
	143: Off
	144: Off
	145: Off
	148: Off
	149: Off
	150: Off
	151: Off
	147: Off
	154: Off
	155: Off
	156: Off
	157: Off
	153: Off
	160: Off
	161: Off
	162: Off
	163: Off
	159: Off
	146: Off
	152: Off
	158: Off
	165: Off
	184: Off
	166: Off
	167: Off
	168: Off
	169: Off
	171: Off
	172: Off
	173: Off
	174: Off
	170: Off
	176: Off
	177: Off
	178: Off
	179: Off
	175: Off
	181: Off
	182: Off
	183: Off
	180: Off
	185: Off
	208: Off
	186: Off
	187: Off
	188: Off
	189: Off
	192: Off
	193: Off
	194: Off
	195: Off
	191: Off
	198: Off
	199: Off
	200: Off
	201: Off
	197: Off
	204: Off
	205: Off
	206: Off
	207: Off
	203: Off
	190: Off
	196: Off
	202: Off
	100: 
	102: 
	104: 
	Text91: 
	93: 
	95: 
	Text4: 
	Text3: 
	Text2: 


